
Timestamp: Select the COUNTY you are 
entering statistics for:

Total as of OCTOBER 11th, 2022

This total should reflect only 
active and inactive registrants 
with no DPOC provided or 
acquired who: 
(1) registered using a STATE or 
FEDERAL form 
(2) have a registra...

Enter the FULL NAME of the 
Election Official completing this 
form on behalf of your county:

Enter the TITLE of the Election Official completing this 
form on behalf of your county:

Enter the EMAIL ADDRESS of the Election 
Official completing this form on behalf of 
your county:

10/29/22 14:58:53 Apache 97 Geneva Jackson Cheif Deputy Recorder gjackson@co.apache.az,us
10/21/22 7:09:33 Cochise 297 Lara Beach Voter Registration/ Recorder Technician lbeach@cochise.az.gov

10/20/22 10:04:10 Coconino 2841 Donna Casner Chief Deputy Recorder dcasner@coconino.az.gov
10/19/22 10:06:37 Gila 67 Charlotte Williams Chief Deputy Recorder cwilliams@gilacountyaz.gov
10/19/22 14:30:44 Graham 45 Polly Merriman Voter Registration Specialist pmerriman@graham.az.gov
10/18/22 15:11:03 Greenlee 6 Kathy Valenzuela Chief Deputy Recorder kvalenzuela@greenlee.az.gov
10/20/22 14:38:29 La Paz 16 Matthew Aguilar Chief Deputy Recorder maguilar@lapazcountyaz.org
10/19/22 16:30:28 Maricopa 27,441 David L Madsen Voter Registration Technology Manager dmadsen@risc.maricopa.gov
10/18/22 12:16:56 Mohave 484 Natalie Collings Voter Registration Supervisor collin@mohave.gov
10/20/22 16:20:04 Navajo 84 Jose Lerma Voter Registration Coordinator jose.lerma@navajocountyaz.gov
10/19/22 16:44:54 Pima 9,095 Hilary Hiser Chief Deputy Recorder hilary.hiser@recorder.pima.gov

10/21/22 8:15:07 Pinal 1,233 Nicole Gillespie Chief Registrar nicole.gillespie@pinal.gov 
10/29/22 9:26:52 Santa Cruz 62 Saibet Gastelum Senior Recorder/Voter Clerk sgastelum@santacruzcountyaz.gov

10/18/22 11:01:43 Yavapai 496 Laurin Custis Registrar of Voters laurin.custis@yavapaiaz.gov
10/19/22 11:33:57 Yuma 986 Sarah Howard Voter Services Coordinator sarah.howard@yumacountyaz.gov 

Statewide Total: 43250

Federal Only Registrants as of October 11th, 2022 (Responses)


